
Sumter County Tax Collector

SumterTaxCollector.com

220 E. McCollum Ave
Bushnell, FL 33513

TAXES BECOME DELINQUENT APRIL 1ST.
For questions regarding this bill, email
taxes@sumtertaxcollector.com
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to sign up for e-billing.

Sumter County Tax Collector

EXEMPTIONS APPLIED: 
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USING YOUR 
SMARTPHONE CAMERA, 

SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

$440.39

Please Pay

Please Pay $0.00

$0.00

Check

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

$106.00

SWFWMD
SUMTER CO SCHOOL BOARD

11/30/2011

SUMTER COUNTY

2011  PAID REAL ESTATE

2011  PAID REAL ESTATE

1001 67010

67010

6.4970
0.3928

6.3200

Nov 30, 2011

Nov 30, 2011

25,314

25,314
25,314

2011-9713498

106.00

10521 CR 771

10521 CR 771

$422.77WELLS FARGO REAL ESTATE TAX SV

164.47

STANFIELD HOWARD & CAROL
1016 BUENA VIS
SAN CLEMENTE, CA    92672-5043

STANFIELD HOWARD & CAROL
1016 BUENA VIS
SAN CLEMENTE, CA    92672-5043

F044   SUMTER CO MUNICIPAL SERVICES

S06-027

S06-027

13.2098

BEG 80 FT S OF NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4
RUN S 105 FT E 210 FT N 105 FT W 210 FT
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

BEG 80 FT S OF NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4
RUN S 105 FT E 210 FT N 105 FT W 210 FT
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Receipt #

159.98

9.94

040

25,314
25,314

25,314 0

0
0

$334.39




