Make your payment at SumterTaxCollector.com

Notice of AD VALOREM TAXES and NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER **ESCROW CD MILLAGE CD ALTERNATE KEY PROPERTY ADDRESS**

S06-027 040 1001 67010 10521 CR 771

> BEG 80 FT S OF NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4 RUN S 105 FT E 210 FT N 105 FT W 210 FT See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

STANFIELD HOWARD & CAROL 1016 BUENA VIS SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92672-5043

> USING YOUR SMARTPHONE CAMERA SCAN TO PAY ONLINE



PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO RANDY MASK TAX COLLECTOR. MAIL PAYMENTS TO 220 E. MCCOLLUM AVE, BUSHNELL, FL 33513

RETAIN THIS PORTION FOR YOUR

RECORDS

AD VALOREM TAXES						
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOUNT	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED	
SUMTER CO SCHOOL BOARD	6.4970	25,314	0	25,314	164.47	
SWFWMD	0.3928	25,314	0	25,314	9.94	
SUMTER COUNTY	6.3200	25,314	0	25,314	159.98	
EXEMPTIONS APPLIED:						
TOTAL MILLAGE	13.2098		AD VALOREM	TAXES	\$334.39	
Descrive future tay hills by amail visit SumtouTayCollector com to sign up for a hilling						

\$334.3	AD VALOREM TAXES	13.2098	TOTAL MILLAGE				
	erTaxCollector.com to sign up for e-billing.	ls by email, visit Sumte r	eive future tax bill:	ecei	R		
	M ASSESSMENTS	NON-AD VALOREN					
AMOUN	ONE	PHO	f	ΤΥ	UTHORI	YING A	LEVY
106.00			NICIPAL SERVIC	F044 SUMTER CO MUNICIPAL SERVIC			
\$106.0	NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS						
\$106.0 \$440.3	NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS						
•							
·			Nov 30, 2011		rked By	ostma	If Po

RANDY MASK 2011 PAID REAL ESTATE

Sumter County Tax Collector

Taxes can be paid online, by mail, or in the drive-thru. **Notice of AD VALOREM TAXES and NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS**

ACCOUNT NUMBER	PROPERTY ADDRESS
S06-027	10521 CR 771
ALTERNATE KEY	TAXES BECOME DELINQUENT APRIL 1ST.
67010	For questions regarding this bill, email taxes@sumtertaxcollector.com
	77.000

BEG 80 FT S OF NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4 RUN S 105 FT E 210 FT N 105 FT W 210 FT See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

PAY ONLINE SumterTaxCollector.com **PAY BY MAIL** 220 E. McCollum Ave Bushnell, FL 33513

STANFIELD HOWARD & CAROL 1016 BUENA VIS SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92672-5043

	If Postmarked By) \ \ \ \ \	
	Please Pay	ĮΣ	
	Nov 30, 2011	S	Q
	\$0.00	BY	
4		MINED	
		DETER	TAGTO
		DUE IS	NO DO
		BALANCE DUE IS DETERMINED BY POSTMARK	DI EASE NO BOSTDATED CHECKS